
EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 19 A

WED 7 AUG 2024  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 226  (M 57kg) JEVGRAFOVS KURTS LAT

ALBAN Pajtoni ALB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MDA

BUL

SVK

IRL

ARM

GONCEAR Evgheni

MARIA Blagoeva

STRNAD Milan

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPIKYAN Armen

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 227  (M 57kg) NESIC Vukasin SRB

BARONE RAUL ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul LTU

ARM

ENG

MDA

GRE

SINICYN Andzej

PAPIKYAN Armen

MULLAN Simon

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

27:28

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

3 228  (M 57kg) PAVLIASHVILI Temur GEO

BRANZA Robert ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgheni SRB

GRE

IRL

ENG

SVK

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

LOUGHLIN Gannon

MULLAN Simon

STRNAD Milan

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 229  (M 63kg) TSIMTSBA SANDRO RUS

CERTA Josip CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen MDA

BUL

ROU

GRE

LTU

GONCEAR Evgheni

MARIA Blagoeva

BARA Raul

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

SINICYN Andzej

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 230  (M 63kg) NIKOLOV NIKALAS BUL

BASCEAVANJI Ivan MDA

RED RSC R1 1:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SINICYN Andzej SVK

GRE

ARM

IRL

ENG

STRNAD Milan

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

PAPIKYAN Armen

LOUGHLIN Gannon

MULLAN Simon

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 231  (M 63kg) HARUTYUNYAN ROMIK ARM

TANGERICA Eduard Marian ROU

RED RSC R2 0:59

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL LOUGHLIN Gannon MDA

SRB

SVK

ENG

LTU

GONCEAR Evgheni

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

STRNAD Milan

MULLAN Simon

SINICYN Andzej

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 232  (M 63kg) MUSZAKOWSKI Oskar POL

ALIYEV Shukar AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon IRL

MDA

GRE

LTU

ROU

LOUGHLIN Gannon

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

SINICYN Andzej

BARA Raul

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 233  (M 70kg) TRAJKOVIC Andrija SRB

DUONELA Pijus LTU

RED RSC R1 1:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Blagoeva IRL

ARM

ROU

GRE

SVK

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPIKYAN Armen

BARA Raul

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

STRNAD Milan

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 234  (M 70kg) ANISIMOV IVAN RUS

STYCZEK Natan POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen MDA

LTU

BUL

ENG

IRL

GONCEAR Evgheni

SINICYN Andzej

MARIA Blagoeva

MULLAN Simon

LOUGHLIN Gannon

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 235  (M 70kg) BUJOR Alexandru MDA

YEGHSHATYAN ROBERT ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul LTU

IRL

SRB

SVK

ENG

SINICYN Andzej

LOUGHLIN Gannon

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

STRNAD Milan

MULLAN Simon

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 236  (M 70kg) BARRETT Dominick IRL

TASKIN Ibrahim TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SINICYN Andzej ROU

SRB

BUL

GRE

MDA

BARA Raul

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MARIA Blagoeva

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

GONCEAR Evgheni

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


