

EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 19 A

WED 7 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	226	(M 57kg)		RED BLUE	JEVGRAFOVS KURTS ALBAN Pajtoni		LAT ALB	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL SVK IRL	GONCEAR Evgheni MARIA Blagoeva STRNAD Milan LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPIKYAN Armen		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	227	(M 57kg)		RED BLUE	NESIC Vukasin BARONE RAUL		SRB ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		BARA Raul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU ARM ENG MDA	SINICYN Andzej PAPIKYAN Armen MULLAN Simon GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S		27:28 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29
3	228	(M 57kg)		RED BLUE	PAVLIASHVILI Temur BRANZA Robert		GEO ROU	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	MDA	GONCEAR Evgheni	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE IRL ENG	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa PAPAPOSTOLOU S LOUGHLIN Gannon MULLAN Simon STRNAD Milan		28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
	220	(MA COLem)		DED	TOIMTODA CANDOO		DUC	DED	WD	F:0
4	229	(M 63kg)		RED BLUE	TSIMTSBA SANDRO CERTA Josip		RUS CRO	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ARM	PAPIKYAN Armen	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ROU GRE	GONCEAR Evgheni MARIA Blagoeva BARA Raul PAPAPOSTOLOU S SINICYN Andzej		30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27
5	230	(M 63kg)		RED BLUE	NIKOLOV NIKALAS BASCEAVANJI Ivan		BUL MDA	RED	RSC	R1 1:30
			Referee:	LTU	SINICYN Andzej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE ARM IRL	STRNAD Milan PAPAPOSTOLOU S PAPIKYAN Armen LOUGHLIN Gannon MULLAN Simon	ofia	- - - -
6	231	(M 63kg)		RED BLUE	HARUTYUNYAN ROMIK TANGERICA Eduard Marian		ARM ROU	RED	RSC	R2 0:59
			Referee:		LOUGHLIN Gannon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA SRB SVK ENG	GONCEAR Evgheni ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa STRNAD Milan MULLAN Simon SINICYN Andzej		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
7	232	(M 63kg)		RED BLUE	MUSZAKOWSKI Oskar ALIYEV Shukar		POL AZE	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	ENG	MULLAN Simon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA GRE LTU	LOUGHLIN Gannon GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S SINICYN Andzej BARA Raul		30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	233	(M 70kg)		RED BLUE	TRAJKOVIC Andrija DUONELA Pijus		SRB LTU	RED	RSC	R1 1:04
			Referee:		MARIA Blagoeva	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL ARM ROU GRE	LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPIKYAN Armen BARA Raul PAPAPOSTOLOU S STRNAD Milan	ofia	- - - -



EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 19 A

WED 7 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	234	(M 70kg)		RED BLUE	ANISIMOV IVAN STYCZEK Natan		RUS POL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ARM	PAPIKYAN Armen	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU BUL	GONCEAR Evgheni SINICYN Andzej MARIA Blagoeva MULLAN Simon LOUGHLIN Gannon			30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30
10	235	(M 70kg)		RED BLUE	BUJOR Alexandru YEGHSHATYAN ROBERT		MDA ARM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	BARA Raul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL SRB SVK	SINICYN Andzej LOUGHLIN Gannon ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa STRNAD Milan MULLAN Simon			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
11	236	(M 70kg)		RED BLUE	BARRETT Dominick TASKIN Ibrahim		IRL TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	LTU	SINICYN Andzej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU SRB BUL GRE MDA	BARA Raul ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MARIA Blagoeva PAPAPOSTOLOU S GONCEAR Evgheni	Sofia		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					